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Gross Wages

Txbl Benefits

Group Term Life

Adoption

Deferred Comp

Section 125
Other Pretax/Wage Limit

W-2 Wages

Federal Box 1 Soc. Sec. Box 3 & 7 Medicare Box 5

To the right is information which shows your total wages by
W-2 box and the amount of any deferred compensation and/or
other pretax deductions that were subtracted from total
wages to arrive at your W-2 wages.

General instructions for these forms, including an explanation
of the letter codes used in box 12, are available on a
separate document.
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2023

2023

2023

876-06-5725

876-06-5725

876-06-5725

94-3322407

94-3322407

94-3322407

Sephora USA Inc
350 Mission Street
20th Floor
San Francisco CA 94105

Sephora USA Inc
350 Mission Street
20th Floor
San Francisco CA 94105

Sephora USA Inc
350 Mission Street
20th Floor
San Francisco CA 94105

Miriyala

Miriyala

Miriyala

Jogeswara Sai Srirama Narendra Babu

Jogeswara Sai Srirama Narendra Babu

Jogeswara Sai Srirama Narendra Babu

 

 

 

5325 Frisanco way
Antioch CA 94531
USA

5325 Frisanco way
Antioch CA 94531
USA

5325 Frisanco way
Antioch CA 94531
USA

170414.18

170414.18

170414.18

170414.18

21953.52

21953.52

21953.52

160200.00

160200.00

160200.00

9932.40

9932.40

9932.40

177963.13

177963.13

177963.13

177963.13

2580.47

2580.47

2580.47

453-5400-8

453-5400-8

453-5400-8

CA

CA

CA

170414.18

170414.18

170414.18

9562.47

9562.47

9562.47

185286.81 185286.81 185286.81

266.40 266.40 266.40

(7548.95)

(7590.08) (7590.08) (7590.08)

160200.00

CA SDI

CA SDI

CA SDI

1378.47

1378.47

1378.47

C

C

C

266.40

266.40

266.40

D

D

D

7548.95

7548.95

7548.95

DD

DD

DD

28314.84

28314.84

28314.84

(17763.13)
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